
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 19-7873

Type: Misc - Interlocal Agreement

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 11/14/2019

Title: Ordinance approving an Interlocal Agreement with Southwest Texas Regional Advisory Council to
provide three clinicians to assist with mental health crises stabilization in an amount of $209,831.00
for one year with renewal options.  Funding is available in the FY 2020 General Fund Adopted
Budget. [Colleen M. Bridger, MPH, PhD, Assistant City Manager; Melody Woosley, Director, Human
Services]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Statement of Work_MH Clinicians Draft - October 28 STRAC, 2. Fiscal Impact Form - HMLS
STRAC 209K 10.28.19, 3. Draft Ordinance, 4. Ordinance 2019-11-14-0969

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Motion to ApproveCity Council A Session11/14/2019 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 4/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

